

Misc (S). No. 8/2019

Order no. 29 Dated- 24.11.2023

Today is fixed for Report. Petitioner files hajira. Report is not received.

Fix 31.01.2024 for report.

Sdr. to comply at once.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.