

Misc (S)-08/2019

Pooja Sinha

WB01494

CNR No. WBMD110001102019

Order No. 41

Dated 12.08.2025

Today is fixed for news paper publication .

Petitioner files hazira . No paper publication has been filed .

Petitioner is directed to file the news paper publication .

Fixed 10.12.2025 for news paper publication .

D/C by me

Civil Judge (Jr. Dvn.) 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Civil Judge (Jr. Dvn.) 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.